Features
•	 High	intensity
•	 Choice	of	3	bright	colors
						High	Efficiency	Red
						Yellow
						High	Performance	Green
•	 Popular	T-1	diameter	package
•	 Selected	minimum	intensities

and	wirebond.	It	is	not	recommended	that	the	device	be	operated	at	peak	currents	beyond	the	peak	forward	current	listed	in	the	Absolute
Maximum	Ratings.
Part Numbering System
H L M P 	 - 	 	 1 	 x 	 x x 	 - 	 x 	 x 	 x 	 x x
Mechanical Option
00:	Bulk
01:	Tape	&	Reel,	Crimped	Leads
02:	Tape	&	Reel,	Straight	Leads
A1:	Right	Angle	Housing,	Uneven	Leads
A2:	Right	Angle	Housing,	Even	Leads
Color Bin Options
0:	Full	Color	Bin	Distribution
Maximum Iv Bin Options
0:	Open	(no	max.	limit)
Others:	Please	refer	to	the	Iv	Bin	Table
Minimum Iv Bin Options
Please	refer	to	the	Iv	Bin	Table
Lens Options
20:	Untinted	or	Microtinted,	Non-diffused
21:	Tinted,	Non-diffused
Color Options
3:	GaP	HER
4:	GaP	Yellow
5:	GaP	Green
Package Options
1:	T-1	(3	mm)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
3
Electrical Characteristics at TA = 25°C
Symbol
Description
Device
Min. Typ. Max. Units Test ConditionsHLMP-
IV Luminous	Intensity																 1320
1321
8.6